
COKC00530  

Vendor List 

Term August 1, 2024 through July 31, 2025 

Link to State of Oklahoma Grounds Maintenance Contracts: https://www.ok.gov 

Vendor Contact Phone Email 
ALAMO GROUP TX 

INC 
Brian Billeaudeaux 830-372-9637 bids@alamo-group.com or 

nmoczygemba@alamo-group.com 
 

ARNETT NEW 
HOLLAND INC 

Katie Hedges 580-234-2668 or 
580-885-7555 

katie@aenhk.com 

BRIGGS AND 
STRATTON CORP 

Loren D Faulkner 315-231-2190 Pg-state-contract@basco.com 

BUSH HOG INC Jill Sandidge 615-680-4458 Not provided 
CENTRAL POWER 
EQUIPMENT INC 

Heather 
Montgomery 

405-495-3732 Hcm41874@yahoo.com 

CLARK EQUIPMENT 
COMPANY 

Jesse Rheault 701-630-5134 Jesse.rheault@doosan.com 

* CLEAR CREEK 
GOLF CAR AND 

UTILITY VEHICLE  
(JUSTICE GOLF) 

Chip Cutler or 
Shawn Anderson 
or Justin Fraker 
or Nathan Crose 

405-634-0571 
Extension 308 

chip@justicegolf.com or 
clubcarmba@yahoo.com or 

jfraker@clearcreekvehicles.com 
 

CNH INDUSTRIAL 
AMERICA LLC 

Chad Bucher 717-327-6489 Chad.bucher@newholland.com 

DEERE & COMPANY Tamara Herbert 919-804-2862 GNSBids@JohnDeere.com 

DIAMOND 
MOWERS, LLC 

Dacotah Bumm 605-977-3352 dbuum@diamondmowers.com 

EMBANKSCAPE 
LLC DBA RC 

MOWERS 

Jessica Korthals 480-848-8904 jkorthals@rcmowersusa.com 

 GREAT PLAINS LLC Alex Robles or 
Will Clark 

580-351-7649 arobles@gpkubota.com 

 or wclark@gpkubota.com 
HARRALL 

ENTERPRISES LLC 
Dylan Harral 918-456-3001 keyslawngarden@gmail.com 

JENSEN TRACTOR 
RANCH INC 

Rex Brown 418-333-4777 rbrown@bartnet.net 

* KANSAS GOLF 
AND TURF INC. 

Christi Wiens 316-267-9111 
extension 203 

cwiens@kansasgt.com 

KINNUNEN SALES 
& RENTAL INC. 

Levi Hamilton 405-743-7077 levi@ksrsales.com 

MORIDGE 
MANUFACTURING 

INC 

Brent Dobson or 
Justin Eicher 

620-345-8621 bdobson@grasshoppermower.com or 
jeicher@grasshoppermower.com 

MTD PRODUCTS Jennifer Kucera 330-558-3528 or 
216-213-9689 

Jennifer.kucera@sbdinc.com 
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NEWTON 
EQUIPMENT 

Rick Brown 918-756-3560 rick@smekubota.com 
 

* P AND K 
EQUIPMENT 

Brad Kosanke 405-471-7229 bosanke@pkequipment.com 
 

* SMITH FARM AND 
GARDEN 

Geoff Smith 405-946-9828 gsmith@smithfarmandgarden.com 
 

SMITH FARM AND 
GARDEN (TULSA 

LOCATION) 

Kris Stump 918-665-3364 kstump@Smithfarmandgarden.com 
 

* SOUTHSIDE LAWN 
& GARDEN INC 

Larry Jackson 405-685-0414 sosidelawn@coxinet.net 
 

TEXOMA UTILITY 
EQUIPMENT 

INCORPORATED 

Kyle 580-924-9142 
Option 2 

Kyle@texomautility.com 
 

TULSA NEW 
HOLLAND 

Dennis Lindemann 918-438-5665 dennis@tulsanewholland.com 

V8 MOTORS LLC Lindsey LeBlanc 918-423-3306 lindsey@vicarspowersportsok.com 

VAN GOUGH 
POWERSPORTS 

Shawn Bostwick 405-672-1423 shawn@okhonda-suzuki.com 
 

 
Departments are to contact vendors for pricing to ensure the appropriate price on behalf of the City 
or participating Trust is being quoted according to contract pricing. Staff has made the most 
frequently used vendors available on this contract (see vendors marked with *). Please 
confirm/complete the vendor registration with the City prior to purchases, for any other listed vendor 
that may need to be used under this agreement.  Send the completed vendor registration form to 
vendorregistration@okc.gov.  It will also be necessary to submit a request to purchasing@okc.gov to 
request additional vendors from this vendor list be added to the contract.   
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